PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
BRING COOLNESS AND CLEAN AIR TO
EVERY ROOM.
Product HVACR
Coils may be chilled water or direct expansion types.Versatile selection of coil is
possible through a wide range of tubes (3/8”, 1/2” or 5/8”) and various alternatives of
fin material (plain aluminum, hydrophilic aluminum, epoxy coated aluminum, plain

Color Media : Black
The filter material is black nylon net made of PP
material
Acid and alkaline resistance and corrosion
resistance
It can be cleaned repeatedly and the filtration
efficiency will not be affected
Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt.
Air
Flow
IPD FPD
Ply Type Color
W H D W H D kG (CMH) (Pa) (Pa)
PFS 594W-289H-6T-G1P1S71 24 12 1/4 594 289 6 0.34 1600 15 150 1 S71 Black
PFS 594W-492H-6T-G1P1S71 24 20 1/4 594 492 6 0.50 2700 15 150 1 S71 Black
PFS 594W-594H-6T-G1P1S71 24 24 1/4 594 594 6 0.55 3200 15 150 1 S71 Black
PFS xxxW-yyyH-6T-G1P1S71 Custom xxx yyy 6 - - 15 150 1 S71 Black
PERMANENT PRE FILTER
(FLAT PP HONEYCOMB MESH)

Frame : Alumunium with Pleated
Liner Support
Media : Expanded aluminium
honeycomb foil
Efficiency : Am < 65%
Media Class : G1
Type Media : A5
Color Code: Alumunium
Operating humidity ≤ 100% RH
Max. operating temperature 160°C
Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt. Air Flow IPD FPD
Ply
W H D W H D kG (CMH) (Pa) (Pa)
PZS 594W-289H-14T-G1P1S71 24 12 1/2 594 289 14 0.49 1600 15 150 1
PZS 594W-492H-14T-G1P1S71 24 20 1/2 594 492 14 0.74 2700 15 150 1
PZS 594W-594H-14T-G1P1S71 24 24 1/2 594 594 14 0.86 3200 15 150 1
PZS 594W-289H-21T-G1P1S71 24 12 1 594 289 21 0.62 1600 15 150 1
PZS 594W-492H-21T-G1P1S71 24 20 1 594 492 21 0.92 2700 15 150 1
PZS 594W-594H-21T-G1P1S71 24 24 1 594 594 21 1.07 3200 15 150 1
PZS 594W-289H-46T-G1P1S71 24 12 2 594 289 46 0.91 1600 15 150 1
PZS 594W-492H-46T-G1P1S71 24 20 2 594 492 46 1.36 2700 15 150 1
PZS 594W-594H-46T-G1P1S71 24 24 2 594 594 46 1.58 3200 15 150 1
PZS 594W-289H-95T-G1P1S71 24 12 4 594 289 95 1.96 1600 15 150 1
PZS 594W-492H-95T-G1P1S71 24 20 4 594 492 95 3.04 2700 15 150 1
PZS 594W-594H-95T-G1P1S71 24 24 4 594 594 95 3.58 3200 15 150 1
PZS xxxW-yyyH-zzT-G1P1S71 Custom xxx yyy zz - - 15 150 1
Type
Weight Thickness Initial PD Arrestance
Color Application
(g/m2) (mm) (Pa @ 85L/min) 65 ≤ Am < 80
10/200 EL800 200 10±1 45 65 ≤ Am < 80 White Std Washable PreFilter
12/250 EL800 250 12±1 45 80 ≤ Am < 90 White Std Washable PreFilter
15/350 EL800 350 15±1 45 Am≥90 White Std Washable PreFilter
20/500 EL800 500 20±1 45 Am≥90 White Std Washable PreFilter
Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt. Air Flow IPD FPD
Ply
W H D W H D kG (CMH) (Pa) (Pa)
PZA 594W-289H-14T-G1P1A5 24 12 1/2 594 289 14 0.87 1600 15 150 1
PZA 594W-492H-14T-G1P1A5 24 20 1/2 594 492 14 0.98 2700 15 150 1
PZA 594W-594H-14T-G1P1A5 24 24 1/2 594 594 14 1.03 3200 15 150 1
PZA 594W-289H-21T-G1P1A5 24 12 1 594 289 21 1.06 1600 15 150 1
PZA 594W-492H-21T-G1P1A5 24 20 1 594 492 21 1.20 2700 15 150 1
PZA 594W-594H-21T-G1P1A5 24 24 1 594 594 21 1.26 3200 15 150 1
PZA 594W-289H-46T-G1P1A5 24 12 2 594 289 46 1.56 1600 15 150 1
PZA 594W-492H-46T-G1P1A5 24 20 2 594 492 46 1.76 2700 15 150 1
PZA 594W-594H-46T-G1P1A5 24 24 2 594 594 46 1.87 3200 15 150 1
PZA 594W-289H-95T-G1P1A5 24 12 4 594 289 95 3.67 1600 15 150 1
PZA 594W-492H-95T-G1P1A5 24 20 4 594 492 95 4.10 2700 15 150 1
PZA 594W-594H-95T-G1P1A5 24 24 4 594 594 95 4.32 3200 15 150 1
PZA xxxW-yyyH-zzT-G1P1A5 Custom xxx yyy zz - - 15 150 1
Product Filter (Pre Filter)
WASHABLE PRE FILTER
(ALUMUNIUM WITH PLEATED LINER SUPPORT)

Operating temperature 93°C
Operating humidity ≤ 100% RH
Type
Weight Thickness Initial PD Arrestance
Color Application
(g/m2) (mm) (Pa @ 85L/min) 65 ≤ Am < 80
10/200 EL800 200 10±1 45 65 ≤ Am < 80 White Std Washable PreFilter
12/250 EL800 250 12±1 45 80 ≤ Am < 90 White Std Washable PreFilter
15/350 EL800 350 15±1 45 Am≥90 White Std Washable PreFilter
20/500 EL800 500 20±1 45 Am≥90 White Std Washable PreFilter
Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt. Air Flow IPD FPD
Liner
W H D W H D kG (CMH) (Pa) (Pa)
PLV 289W-594H-14T-G4L2V12 12 24 1/2 289 594 14 0.14 1600 45 150 2
PLV 492W-594H-14T-G4L2V12 20 24 1/2 492 594 14 0.74 2700 45 150 2
PLV 594W-594H-14T-G4L2V12 24 24 1/2 594 594 14 0.95 3200 45 150 2
PLV 289W-594H-21T-G4L2V12 12 24 1 289 594 21 0.51 1600 45 150 2
PLV 492W-594H-21T-G4L2V12 20 24 1 492 594 21 0.86 2700 45 150 2
PLV 594W-594H-21T-G4L2V12 24 24 1 594 594 21 1.17 3200 45 150 2
PLV 289W-594H-46T-G4L2V12 12 24 2 289 594 46 0.73 1600 45 150 2
PLV 492W-594H-46T-G4L2V12 20 24 2 492 594 46 1.33 2700 45 150 2
PLV 594W-594H-46T-G4L2V12 24 24 2 594 594 46 1.72 3200 45 150 2
PLV 289W-594H-95T-G4L2V12 12 24 4 289 594 95 1.50 1600 45 150 2
PLV 492W-594H-95T-G4L2V12 20 24 4 492 594 95 3.01 2700 45 150 2
PLV 594W-594H-95T-G4L2V12 24 24 4 594 594 95 3.92 3200 45 150 2
PLV xxxW-yyyH-zzT-G4L2V12 Custom xxx yyy zz - - 15 150 2
Product Filter (Pre Filter)
WASHABLE PRE FILTER
(ALUMUNIUM WITH WIRE SUPPORT)

Efficiency : Am > 90%
Media Class : G4
Type Media : 3mm
Color Code : White
Galvanized Steel Diamond Mesh
Operating Temperature 80°C
Operating Humidity ≤ 100% RH
Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt.
Air
Flow
IPD FPD
Wire
W H D W H D kG (CMH) (Pa) (Pa)
PWV 289W-594H-14T-G4W2V12 12 24 1/2 289 594 14 0.89 1600 45 150 2
PWV 492W-594H-14T-G4W2V12 20 24 1/2 492 594 14 1.32 2700 45 150 2
PWV 594W-594H-14T-G4W2V12 24 24 1/2 594 594 14 1.55 3200 45 150 2
PWV 289W-594H-21T-G4W2V12 12 24 1 289 594 21 0.99 1600 45 150 2
PWV 492W-594H-21T-G4W2V12 20 24 1 492 594 21 1.59 2700 45 150 2
PWV 594W-594H-21T-G4W2V12 24 24 1 594 594 21 1.84 3200 45 150 2
PWV 289W-594H-46T-G4W2V12 12 24 2 289 594 46 1.44 1600 45 150 2
PWV 492W-594H-46T-G4W2V12 20 24 2 492 594 46 2.25 2700 45 150 2
PWV 594W-594H-46T-G4W2V12 24 24 2 594 594 46 2.67 3200 45 150 2
PWV 289W-594H-95T-G4W2V12 12 24 4 289 594 95 2.16 1600 45 150 2
PWV 492W-594H-95T-G4W2V12 20 24 4 492 594 95 3.34 2700 45 150 2
PWV 594W-594H-95T-G4W2V12 24 24 4 594 594 95 4.04 3200 45 150 2
PWV xxxW-yyyH-zzT-G4W2V12 Custom xxx yyy zz - - 15 150 2
Product Filter (Pre Filter)
Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt. Air Flow IPD FPD
Liner
W H D W H D kG (CMH) (Pa) (Pa)
ACZ 289W-594H-14T-G3L2C5 12 24 1/2 289 594 14 0.45 1600 45 150 2
ACZ 492W-594H-14T-G3L2C5 20 24 1/2 492 594 14 0.82 2700 45 150 2
ACZ 594W-594H-14T-G3L2C5 24 24 1/2 594 594 14 1.06 3200 45 150 2
ACZ 289W-594H-21T-G3L2C5 12 24 1 289 594 21 0.54 1600 45 150 2
ACZ 492W-594H-21T-G3L2C5 20 24 1 492 594 21 0.93 2700 45 150 2
ACZ 594W-594H-21T-G3L2C5 24 24 1 594 594 21 1.29 3200 45 150 2
ACZ 289W-594H-46T-G3L2C5 12 24 2 289 594 46 0.78 1600 45 150 2
ACZ 492W-594H-46T-G3L2C5 20 24 2 492 594 46 1.45 2700 45 150 2
ACZ 594W-594H-46T-G3L2C5 24 24 2 594 594 46 1.90 3200 45 150 2
ACZ 289W-594H-95T-G3L2C5 12 24 4 289 594 95 1.62 1600 45 150 2
ACZ 492W-594H-95T-G3L2C5 20 24 4 492 594 95 3.33 2700 45 150 2
ACZ 594W-594H-95T-G3L2C5 24 24 4 594 594 95 4.37 3200 45 150 2
ACZ xxxW-yyyH-zzT-G3L2C5 Custom xxx yyy zz - - 15 150 2
ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER
(ALUMUNIUM WITH PLEATED LINER
SUPPORT)

Dust filtration and deodorizing
functions
Operating temperature 50°C
Type
Thickness Benzene Initial Final PD Dust Fine Dust
Color Application
(mm) Adsorption (Pa) (Pa) Trapping (μm)
SHW-TM05 5 >2500mg/g 40 180 85% > 5.0 Black AC Pre Filter
SHW-TM10 10 40 180 85% > 5.0 Black AC Pre Filter
Product Filter (Medium Filter)
Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt. Air Flow
Class Efficiency Type
W H D W H D kG (CMH)
MSP 289W-594H-46T-F5L2V12 12 24 2 289 594 46 0.73 1600 F5 40% ≤ Em < 60% V12
MSP 492W-594H-46T-F5L2V12 20 24 2 492 594 46 1.33 2700 F5 40% ≤ Em < 60% V12
MSP 594W-594H-46T-F5L2V12 24 24 2 594 594 46 1.72 3200 F5 40% ≤ Em < 60% V12
MSP 289W-594H-46T-F6L2V13 12 24 2 289 594 46 0.74 1600 F6 60% ≤ Em < 80% V13
MSP 492W-594H-46T-F6L2V13 20 24 2 492 594 46 1.34 2700 F6 60% ≤ Em < 80% V13
MSP 594W-594H-46T-F6L2V13 24 24 2 594 594 46 1.75 3200 F6 60% ≤ Em < 80% V13
MSP 289W-594H-46T-F7L2V15 12 24 2 289 594 46 0.75 1600 F7 80% ≤ Em < 90% V15
MSP 492W-594H-46T-F7L2V15 20 24 2 492 594 46 1.38 2700 F7 80% ≤ Em < 90% V15
MSP 594W-594H-46T-F7L2V15 24 24 2 594 594 46 1.79 3200 F7 80% ≤ Em < 90% V15
MSP xxxW-yyyH-zzT-F--L2V-- Custom xxx yyy zz - - F-- - V--
MEDIUM SYNTHETIC PANEL FILTER
(PLEATED SYNTHETIC FIBER)
Product Features
Frame : Alumunium with Liner
Support
Media : Pleated Synthetic Fiber
IPD Specification : 15 Pa
FPD Specification : 150 Pa
Liner Media : 2
Colour Media : White
Product Filter (Medium Filter)
Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt.
Air
Flow Class Efficiency Type
W H D W H D kG (CMH)
MSP 289W-594H-46T-F5W2V12 12 24 2 289 594 46 1.44 1600 F5 40% ≤ Em < 60% V12
MSP 492W-594H-46T-F5W2V12 20 24 2 492 594 46 2.24 2700 F5 40% ≤ Em < 60% V12
MSP 594W-594H-46T-F5W2V12 24 24 2 594 594 46 2.67 3200 F5 40% ≤ Em < 60% V12
MSP 289W-594H-46T-F6W2V13 12 24 2 289 594 46 1.45 1600 F6 60% ≤ Em < 80% V13
MSP 492W-594H-46T-F6W2V13 20 24 2 492 594 46 2.27 2700 F6 60% ≤ Em < 80% V13
MSP 594W-594H-46T-F6W2V13 24 24 2 594 594 46 2.69 3200 F6 60% ≤ Em < 80% V13
MSP 289W-594H-46T-F7W2V15 12 24 2 289 594 46 1.46 1600 F7 80% ≤ Em < 90% V15
MSP 492W-594H-46T-F7W2V15 20 24 2 492 594 46 2.30 2700 F7 80% ≤ Em < 90% V15
MSP 594W-594H-46T-F7W2V15 24 24 2 594 594 46 2.74 3200 F7 80% ≤ Em < 90% V15
MSP xxxW-yyyH-zzT-F--W2V-- Custom xxx yyy zz - - F-- - V--
MEDIUM SYNTHETIC PANEL FILTER
(PLEATED SYNTHETIC WITH LINER)
Product Features

Colour Media : White
Product Filter (HEPA Filter)
HEPA HIGH TEMPERATURE FILTER
Product Features
Frame : GI/SUS with Alumunium
Separator
Media : Fiberglass
Efficiency (0.3um) : Em > 99.97%
Separator Media : Alumunium
Colour Media : White
Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt. Air Flow IPD FPD
Class Pitch
W H D W H D kG (CMH) (Pa) (Pa)
HMP121202-H13, 14 12 12 2 3/4 305 305 69 1.5 250 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP122402-H13, 14 12 24 2 3/4 305 610 69 4.5 500 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP242402-H13, 14 24 24 2 3/4 610 610 69 5.0 700 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP302402-H13, 14 30 24 2 3/4 762 610 69 6.5 800 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP362402-H13, 14 36 24 2 3/4 915 610 69 8.0 950 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP482402-H13, 14 48 24 2 3/4 1220 610 69 10.0 1200 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP121203-H13, 14 12 12 3 1/8 305 305 80 2.0 300 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP122403-H13, 14 12 24 3 1/8 305 610 80 5.0 650 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP242403-H13, 14 24 24 3 1/8 610 610 80 5.5 880 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP362403-H13, 14 36 24 3 1/8 915 610 80 9.0 1050 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP482403-H13, 14 48 24 3 1/8 1220 610 80 12.0 1440 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP121204-H13, 14 12 12 3 7/8 305 305 96 3.0 400 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP122404-H13, 14 12 24 3 7/8 305 610 96 6.0 850 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP242404-H13, 14 24 24 3 7/8 610 610 96 7.0 1050 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP302404-H13, 14 36 24 3 7/8 915 610 96 10.5 1200 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HMP362404-H13, 14 48 24 3 7/8 1220 610 96 14.0 1800 160 400 H13, 14 4,6,8mm
HEPA GEL SEAL
Product Features
Type
Frame Specification Media